930 Weissehal Round Rock, Ersons. 78664    DC: 	THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK														
930 Weissehal Round Rock, Ersons. 78664    DC: 	PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED														
DATE:    International Control of Cont															
BID  TABULATION  SHEET  OF  1  0F  1    CONTRACT:  Stafi fash improvement Project  DATE:  OCONTRACT:  Bid Bond?	8														
CONTRACT:    South of the Laboration of Laboration of the Laboration of Laboration of Laboration of Laboration of Laboration of the Laboration of the Laboration of Laboration of Laboration of Laboration of Laboration of Laborat	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			η παριματιών											
State Part Improvement Project      PATIN    Bid Bond? Y    Bid Bond? Y <th bid="" bon<="" bond="" colspan="4" th=""><th colspan="3">(512) 218-5540 <b>BI</b></th><th colspan="3">D IABULAIIUN</th><th colspan="2">SHEET OF</th><th>OF</th><th colspan="2">1 OF 1</th></th>	<th colspan="3">(512) 218-5540 <b>BI</b></th> <th colspan="3">D IABULAIIUN</th> <th colspan="2">SHEET OF</th> <th>OF</th> <th colspan="2">1 OF 1</th>				(512) 218-5540 <b>BI</b>			D IABULAIIUN			SHEET OF		OF	1 OF 1	
State Part Improvement Project      PATIN    Bid Bond? Y    Bid Bond? Y <th bid="" bon<="" bond="" colspan="4" td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th>	<td></td>														
LOCATE: October 6th, 2015    PATIN    Bid Bond? Y    Bid Bond? Y <td>CONTRACT :</td> <td></td>	CONTRACT :														
DATE: Orders of the 2015Bit Bond?Bit Bond?Bit Bond?Bit Bond?Bit Bond?Bit Bond?Bit Bond?Distribution:Bit Bond?Distribution:Bit Bond?Distribution:Bit Bond?Distribution:Distri	Stella Park Improvement Project														
His Bond? YHis Bond? YBis Bond? YBis Bond? YBis Bond? YBis Bond? YUNIT PRICEUNIT PRICEUNIT PRICECOSTPRICE <t< td=""><td colspan="3">LOCATION : Council Chambers</td><td>PATIN</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	LOCATION : Council Chambers			PATIN											
TEM    NAPPROX UNIT    OVER PRICE    COST    UNIT PRICE    COST    UNIT PRICE    UNIT COST    UNIT PRICE    COST    UNIT PRICE <thcost< th="">    UNIT PRICE    COST</thcost<>	DATE: October 6th, 2015														
HEM    UNT    OTX    PRICE    COST    PRICE    C				Bid Bond? Y		Bid Bond?	d? Bid Bond? Y			Bid Bond? Y					
HEM    UNT    OTX    PRICE    COST    PRICE    C			APPROX	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT					
2 - Unclassified exeavation, including subgrade preparation, proof Pulling, and grading within LOC    1.S.    1.S.    550,000.00      3 - Stabilized concrete entrance    L.S.    1.S.    1.S.    1.S.      3 - Stabilized concrete entrance    L.R.    1.S.    1.S.    1.S.      5 - Temporary concrete mashout    EA    1.S.    1.S.    1.S.      6 - Rock berm    EA    1.S.    1.S.    1.S.    1.S.      7 - Demolition and haul off per demo plan    L.S.    1.S.    1.S.    1.S.    1.S.      8 - Concrete particinos alba    S.F.    7010    S50.00         10 - Concrete particinos alba    S.F.    7010    S50.00    S53.465.00         11 - Playground drain, neluding gravel    L.F.    2.43    S50.00    S1.465.00                   S1.70.00		UNIT		PRICE		PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST				
subgrade preparation, proof rolling, and grading 3 - Stabilized concrete entrance    L.S.    1    \$\$1,500,00    \$\$50,000,00    \$\$1,50		L.S.	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00										
within LCC    L.S.    1    \$\$50,000,00    \$\$50,000,00    \$\$50,000,00    \$\$\$50,000,00    \$\$\$50,000,00    \$\$\$\$51,500,00    \$	2 - Unclassified excavation, including														
3 - Stabilized concrete entrance    LS.    1    \$1,00000    \$1,00000    \$1,00000    \$1,00000      5 - Temporary concrete washout    EA.    1    \$1,00000    \$1,000			1	\$50,000,00	\$50,000,00										
4 - Sht Fence  L.F.  685  \$3.00  \$20,055,00  <	3 - Stabilized concrete entrance														
6 - Rock kerm    EA.    1    \$700.00    \$700.00          7 - Demolition and haul off periop lan    L.S.    1.513,000.00    131,000.00   <	4 - Silt fence														
7. Demolition and hail off per demo plan    LS.    1    \$13,000.00    \$13,000.00  <	5 - Temporary concrete washout	EA.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00										
8 - Concrete flatwork    S.F.    7010    \$\$5,00    \$\$5,000    \$\$5,000    \$\$ <td>6 - Rock berm</td> <td>EA.</td> <td>1</td> <td>\$700.00</td> <td>\$700.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	6 - Rock berm	EA.	1	\$700.00	\$700.00										
9 - Concrete payuhor slab    S.F.    490    \$10.00    \$4,900.00          10 - Concrete payurb    L.F.    243    \$28,000    \$1,600.00	7 - Demolition and haul off per demo plan														
10 - Concrete playcurb    L.F.    243    \$28,00    \$5,804,00															
11 - Playground oftary ramp  EA.  2  \$800.00  \$1,600.00    12 - 6" HDPE playground drain,including gravel  L.F.  63  \$55.00  \$3,465.00    13 - 6" trench drain  L.F.  23  \$12.00  \$28,200.00     14 - 4" soild HDPE drain, including gravel  L.F.  38  \$45.00  \$11.710.00    15 - 6" soild HDPE drain, including gravel  L.F.  38  \$45.00  \$11.710.00    15 - 6" soild HDPE drain, including gravel  L.F.  17  \$50.00  \$8,500.00     16 - Concrete drain end treatment  EA.  1  \$650.00  \$650.00      19 - Seatwall masonry columns  EA.  2  \$3200.00       12 - Fark bench  EA.  4  \$1,100.00  \$32,000.00       21 - Fark bench  EA.  4  \$1,200.00  \$32,000.00        21 - Fark bench  EA.  4  \$1,300.00  \$32,000.00        23 - 46" square pricinic table  EA.  1  \$1,250.00															
12 - 6" fhDPE playground drain, including gravel bedding and filter fabric  L.F.  63  \$55,00  \$3,465,00    13 - 6" trench drain  L.F.  235  \$120,00  \$28,200,00			-												
gravel bedding and filter fabric  L.F.  63  \$\$55.00  \$\$3,465.00    13 - 6" trench drain  L.F.  235  \$\$120.00  \$\$28,200.00		EA.	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00										
13 - 6" trench draim  L.F.  235  \$120.00  \$28,200.00 <td></td> <td>LБ</td> <td>62</td> <td>\$55.00</td> <td>\$2 465 00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		LБ	62	\$55.00	\$2 465 00										
14 4" solid HDPE drain, including gravel  L.F.  38  \$45.00  \$1,710.00    15 6" solid HDPE drain, including gravel  L.F.  170  \$50.00  \$8,500.00															
bedding for drainage of drinking fountain    L.F.    38    \$45.00    \$1,710.00    Image: constraint of the second secon		L.Г.	235	\$120.00	\$28,200.00										
15 - 6* solid HDPĒ drain, including gravel  L.F.  170  \$\$50,00  \$\$8,500,00		LE	38	\$45.00	\$1,710,00										
bedding  L.F.  170  \$\$0.00  \$\$8,500.00  Image: constraint of the second seco		D.I .	50	\$15.00	\$1,710.00										
16 - Concrete drain end treatment  EA.  2  \$1,000,00  \$2,000,00		L.F.	170	\$50.00	\$8,500.00										
17 - Single park grill  EA.  1  \$650.00  \$650.00  \$650.00    18 - Masonry seatwall  L.F.  20  \$260.00  \$55,200.00  \$550.00  \$550.00    19 - Seatwall masonry columns  EA.  2  \$325.00  \$550.00  \$55,200.00  \$55,200.00  \$55,200.00    20 - Paylifon stone columns  EA.  4  \$1,300.00  \$54,400.00  \$5,200.00  \$5,200.00  \$5,200.00  \$5,200.00  \$5,200.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$600.00  \$60															
19 - Seatwall masonry columns  EA.  2  \$325.00  \$650.00        20 - Pavilion stone columns  EA.  4  \$1,700.00  \$5,20.00   <	17 - Single park grill	EA.		\$650.00	\$650.00										
20 - Pavilion stone columns  EA.  4  \$1,300.00  \$5,200.00 <t< td=""><td>18 - Masonry seatwall</td><td>L.F.</td><td>20</td><td>\$260.00</td><td>\$5,200.00</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	18 - Masonry seatwall	L.F.	20	\$260.00	\$5,200.00										
21 - Park bench without backrest  EA.  4  \$1,100.00  \$4,400.00	19 - Seatwall masonry columns														
22 - Typical park bench  EA.  6  \$1,400.00  \$8,400.00 </td <td></td>															
23 - 46 <sup>4</sup> square picnic table  EA.  3  \$1,300.00  \$3,900.00        24 - 8 <sup>2</sup> picnic table under pavilion  EA.  1  \$1,250.00  \$1,250.00  <															
24 - 8' picnic table under pavilion  EA.  1  \$1,250.00  \$1,250.00															
25 - Trash receptacles  EA.  3  \$500.00  \$1,500.00															
26 - ADA accessible tennis court gateEA.1\$600.00\$600.00Image: Constraint of the second s															
27 - Half-court basketball court, including concrete pad, concrete turndown curb, hoop, and striping  EA.  1  \$29,000.00  \$29,000.00    28 - Drinking fountain, including concrete pad, drain connection, and waterline connection  EA.  1  \$29,000.00  \$55,500.00    29 - Park sign per detail, including conc. Base, conc. Footing, cast limestone sign panel and masonry  EA.  1  \$10,600.00    30 - Fabrication and installation park rules per detail, including concrete footing  EA.  1  \$700.00  \$700.00    31 - Re-vegetation using Bermuda hydroseed of all disturbed area  L.S.  1  \$4,000.00  \$4,000.00    TOTAL BASE BID:  0  \$265,534.00  \$0.00  \$0.00  \$0.00  \$0.00															
concrete pad, concrete turndown curb, hoop, and stripingEA.1\$29,000.00\$29,000.00Image: Concrete pad, conc		LA.	1	\$000.00	\$000.00										
and stripingEA.1\$29,000.00\$29,000.0028 - Drinking fountain, including concrete pad, drain connection, and waterline connectionEA.1\$5,500.00 </td <td></td>															
28 - Drinking fountain, including concrete pad, drain connection, and waterline connection  EA.  1  \$5,500.00  \$5,500.00    29 - Park sign per detail, including conc. Base, conc. Footing, cast limestone sign panel and masonry  EA.  1  \$10,600.00  \$10,600.00    30 - Fabrication and installation park rules per detail, including concrete footing  EA.  1  \$10,600.00  \$10,600.00    31 - Re-vegetation using Bermuda hydroseed of all disturbed area  L.S.  1  \$4,000.00  \$4,000.00    TOTAL BASE BID:  5  526,534.00  \$0.00  \$0.00  \$0.00		EA.	1	\$29.000.00	\$29.000.00										
drain connection, and waterline connection  EA.  1  \$5,500.00  \$5,500.00  Image: Connection of the connection			-	+_/,000100	+_>,000000										
conc. Footing, cast limestone sign panel and masonryEA.1\$10,600.00\$10,600.0030 - Fabrication and installation park rules per detail, including concrete footingEA.1\$700.00\$700.0031 - Re-vegetation using Bermuda hydroseed of all disturbed areaL.S.1\$700.00\$4,000.00\$4,000.00TOTAL BASE BID:\$265,534.00\$0.00\$0.00\$0.00\$0.00	drain connection, and waterline connection	EA.	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00										
masonry  EA.  1  \$10,600.00  \$10,600.00    30 - Fabrication and installation park rules per detail, including concrete footing  EA.  1  \$700.00  \$700.00  Image: Constraint of the second	29 - Park sign per detail, including conc. Base,														
30 - Fabrication and installation park rules per detail, including concrete footing  EA.  1  \$700.00  \$700.00	conc. Footing, cast limestone sign panel and														
per detail, including concrete footing    EA.    1    \$700.00    \$700.00    \$	masonry	EA.	1	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00										
31 - Re-vegetation using Bermuda hydroseed of all disturbed area    L.S.    1    \$4,000.00<	30 - Fabrication and installation park rules														
of all disturbed area    L.S.    1    \$4,000.00 <th< td=""><td></td><td>EA.</td><td>1</td><td>\$700.00</td><td>\$700.00</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>		EA.	1	\$700.00	\$700.00										
TOTAL BASE BID: \$265,534.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		T G		¢4.000.00	¢ 4 000 00										
		ட.5.	1	\$4,000.00											
	TOTAL BASE BID:				\$265,534.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	bidtab/bidtab	\$0.00				